*Proper sizing and installation of equipment is critical to achieve optimal performance. Split system air conditioners and heat pumps
must be matched with appropriate coil components to meet Energy Star. Ask your Contractor for details or visit www.energystar.gov.
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rheem® is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
FORM NO. AFR-334
Air Conditioners
FRA18AZ
Endeavor™ Line K-Series

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
FRA18AZ
  Air Conditioners
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
FRA18AZ24AJVCA Endeavor™ Line K-Series 2 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
FRA18AZ36AJVCA Endeavor™ Line K-Series 3 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
FRA18AZ48AJVCA Endeavor™ Line K-Series 4 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
FRA18AZ60AJVCA Endeavor™ Line K-Series 5 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
4
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
R-410A Refrigerant
EcoNet® Enabled